K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JULY- 2019

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
02.7.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Delayed recovery Dr.AmruthaElizabath | Dr. Mahabala,
Jose Dr.Tara,
Dr. Radhika
04.7.2019 | Thursday | Journal Prolonged hoarseness Dr.AmruthaElizabath | Dr. Mahabala,
Club following endotracheal Jose
&intubatirn
05.7.2019 | Friday Case CKD Dr.Sheethal Dr.Mahabala,
Discussion f Dr.Saroja
09.7.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Spinal Anesthesia Dr.Aezazulla Khan Dr.Mahabala,
Dr.Saroja
11.7.2019 | Thursday Journal Submandibular intubation an Dr. Kausthubha Dr. Mahabala
Club allernative for ET airway
managements in maxillofacial
management.
12.7.2019 | Friday Case 60 kg 35yrs pregnant Hb-6g% | Dr. Kausthubha Dr. Mahabala
Discussion | posted for emergency LSCS
16.7.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Basic life support Dr. Kausthubha Dr. Mahabala
18.7.2019 | Thursday | Journal Infusion dose requirement of Dr. Hemanth Dr. Saroja
Club rowrontum in patients on
phenyto in therapy
19.7.2019 | Friday Case 15yrs 8kg child posted for Dr. Rohini Dr. Mahabala,
Discussion | emergency post tonsillelomy Dr.Saroja
bleeding ligature
23.7.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Sodalime Dr. Hemanth Dr. Saroja,
Dr. Mahabala
25.7.2019 | Thursday Journal Comparative study between Dr.Smitha Dr.Tara
Club dexmedetomidire and fetanul
for sedation during mechanical
ventilation is post operative
pediatric cardiac surgical pts
26.7.2019 | Friday Case Anemia in pregnancy Dr. Christina Dr. Mahabala
Discussion
30.7.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Local Anesthetic-part-1 Dr. Karan Rao Dr.Tara
PROF& HOD
DEPT GFANAESTHESIOROGY

SETF AR SWENT OF ANABRSTHRSIULOWE
% v MADHC AL DOLLEGE & BUSETRLE
SURINIIGAG, BULLLA - (74327
DR KARNATARA




